

***MISC. Exe. 03/2018***

10-05-2018

Decree Holders file hazira through ld lawyer.

SR/Judgement Debtor has not yet been received.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 03-07-2018 for SR/Appearance of Judgement Debtor.

Additional District Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Purulia