

MISC. Exe. 03/2018

03-07-2018

Decree Holders file hazira through ld lawyer.

Judgement Debtor appears through a ld lawyer and files written objection. Copy is served. Let it be kept with the record.

To 14-08-2018 for hearing of the Execution case.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia