

MISC. Exe. 03/2018

14-08-2018

Decree Holders file hazira through ld lawyer.

A petition has been filed on behalf of the Judgement Debtor and praying for an adjournment today on the ground stated there in.

Copy is served. Perused the petition and the record.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

To 27-09-2018 for hearing of the Execution case.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia